Grey Ouks

2023 FEES and CHARGES

CLUB JOINING FEES & DUES
Non-Refundable Golf Membership

Non-Refundable Sports Membership

Non-Equity Golf Joining Waitlist

*|nitiation prices subject to change without notice.

Annual Dues (Billed October 1 - September 30)

Golf Membership Operational Dues
Golf Membership Capital Dues

Sports Membership Operational Dues

Sports Membership Capital Dues

$250,000 ($150,000 Membership, $100,000 Capital Contribution)
5$100,000 (530,000 Membership, $70,000 Capital Contribution)
$25,000 (Add fee to Sports Membership, all applied toward Golf)

$22,123
$4,575
$11,388
$1,412

Club Improvement Fund (Billed April 1 - March 31)

Golf Member $3,000
Sports Member $1,350
GOLF
Guest Green Fees (November 1 through April 30)
18-holes

Daily Guest $180

Family Rates of Golf Members $90

Grandfathered Sports Members $180
9-Holes

Daily Guest $90

Family Rates of Golf Members $45

Grandfathered Sports Members $90
Guest Green Fees (May 1 through October 31)
18-holes

Daily Guest S50

Family Rate Golf Members $25

Reciprocal Rate S60
Golf Cart Rental Fee — 18-Holes S31
Golf Cart Rental Fee — 9-Holes $15.50
Push Cart Rental Fee S10
Annual Trail Fee $2,000
Annual Cart Pass $3,750
Annual Locker Fee $125
Annual Handicap Fee S20
Annual Bag Storage Fee $125
Golf Club Rental Fee — 18-Holes S60
Golf Club Rental Fee — 9-Holes S35
Service Fee per Person per Round S3



GOLF LESSONS

PGA Director of Instruction
PGA Certified Instructor

PGA Master Club Fitter

PGA Independent Contractor
PGA Director of Golf

PGA Head Professional

PGA Assistant Professional
PGA Associate

Golf Clinics

TENNIS

Daily Guest Fee

Family Guest Fee

1 % Hour Clinics

1 Hour Clinics

Men’s and Ladies’ Round Robins
Daily Paddle or Racquet Loaner Fee

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL LESSONS
Director of Tennis

Head Professional

Assistant Professional

WELLNESS CENTER
Daily Guest Fee
Family Guest Fee
Group Fitness
Group Class
Unlimited Class Pass per month
Personal Trainer Rates
Fitness Assessment
30 Minute Session
60 Minute Session
30 Minute Group Session
60 Minute Group Session
Training Program
Program Package
Pilates
Introductory Session (30 mins)
Single Private Session (50 mins)
Semi-Private Session (50 mins)
Drop-In Group Reformer Session
Aquatics
30 Minute Private Session
60 Minute Private Session
Group Session
Dietitian
Consult & Evaluation

*Packages available upon request

$200/Hour
$175/Hour
$150/Hour
$150/Hour
$135/Hour
$125/Hour
$110/Hour
$100/Hour

$105/ % Hour
$90/ % Hour
$80/ % Hour
$80/ % Hour
$70/ % Hour
$65/ % Hour
$60/ % Hour
$55/ % Hour

$20-5100/Session

$25
$12.50
$40
$30

$1.25 (Tennis Balls)

$5

$110/Hour
$100/Hour
$95/Hour

$25
$12.50

$25

$150 (does not include Pilates Reformer Classes)

$200

$65

$90
S$50/Person

$67.50/Person

$250
$500

S65
$95
S65
$55

$65
$95

$67.50/Person

$275

$60/ ¥: Hour
$55/ % Hour
S50/ ¥ Hour

*Spa Offerings also available; see Wellness Center desk for more info.
*All fees are subject to change and to applicable Florida sales taxes.



