

2023 FEES and CHARGES

CLUB JOINING FEES & DUES

Non-Refundable Golf Membership \$250,000 (\$150,000 Membership, \$100,000 Capital Contribution)

Non-Refundable Sports Membership \$100,000 (\$30,000 Membership, \$70,000 Capital Contribution)

Non-Equity Golf Joining Waitlist \$25,000 (Add fee to Sports Membership, all applied toward Golf)

*Initiation prices subject to change without notice.

Annual Dues (Billed October 1 - September 30)

Golf Membership Operational Dues	\$22,123
Golf Membership Capital Dues	\$4,575
Sports Membership Operational Dues	\$11,388
Sports Membership Capital Dues	\$1,412

Club Improvement Fund (Billed April 1 - March 31)

Golf Member \$3,000 Sports Member \$1,350

GOLF

Guest Green Fees (November 1 through April 30) 18-holes

Daily Guest	\$180
Family Rates of Golf Members	\$90
Grandfathered Sports Members	\$180

9-Holes

Daily Guest \$90
Family Rates of Golf Members \$45
Grandfathered Sports Members \$90

Guest Green Fees (May 1 through October 31)

18-holes

Daily Guest	\$50
Family Rate Golf Members	\$25
Reciprocal Rate	\$60

Golf Cart Rental Fee – 18-Holes	\$31
Golf Cart Rental Fee – 9-Holes	\$15.50
Push Cart Rental Fee	\$10
Annual Trail Fee	\$2,000
Annual Cart Pass	\$3,750
Annual Locker Fee	\$125
Annual Handicap Fee	\$20
Annual Bag Storage Fee	\$125
Golf Club Rental Fee – 18-Holes	\$60
Golf Club Rental Fee – 9-Holes	\$35
Service Fee per Person per Round	\$3

GOLF LESSONS

PGA Director of Instruction	\$200/Hour	\$105/ ½ Hour
PGA Certified Instructor	\$175/Hour	\$90/ ½ Hour
PGA Master Club Fitter	\$150/Hour	\$80/ ½ Hour
PGA Independent Contractor	\$150/Hour	\$80/ ½ Hour
PGA Director of Golf	\$135/Hour	\$70/ ½ Hour
PGA Head Professional	\$125/Hour	\$65/ ½ Hour
PGA Assistant Professional	\$110/Hour	\$60/ ½ Hour
PGA Associate	\$100/Hour	\$55/ ½ Hour
Golf Clinics	¢20, ¢100/soc	cion

Golf Clinics \$20-\$100/Session

TENNIS

Daily Guest Fee	\$25
Family Guest Fee	\$12.50
1 ½ Hour Clinics	\$40
1 Hour Clinics	\$30

Men's and Ladies' Round Robins \$1.25 (Tennis Balls)

Daily Paddle or Racquet Loaner Fee \$5

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL LESSONS

Director of Tennis	\$110/Hour	\$60/ ½ Hour
Head Professional	\$100/Hour	\$55/ ½ Hour
Assistant Professional	\$95/Hour	\$50/ ½ Hour

WELLNESS CENTER

Daily Guest Fee	\$25
Family Guest Fee	\$12.50

Group Fitness

Group Class \$25

Unlimited Class Pass per month \$150 (does not include Pilates Reformer Classes)

Personal Trainer Rates

Fitness Assessment \$200 30 Minute Session \$65 60 Minute Session \$90

30 Minute Group Session \$50/Person 60 Minute Group Session \$67.50/Person

Training Program \$250 Program Package \$500

Pilates

Introductory Session (30 mins) \$65 Single Private Session (50 mins) \$95 Semi-Private Session (50 mins) \$65 Drop-In Group Reformer Session \$55

Aquatics

30 Minute Private Session \$65 60 Minute Private Session \$95

Group Session \$67.50/Person

Dietitian

Consult & Evaluation \$275

*Packages available upon request

^{*}Spa Offerings also available; see Wellness Center desk for more info.

^{*}All fees are subject to change and to applicable Florida sales taxes.